	NAME OF DISTRICT      SUKKUR                              NAME OF TALUKA      ROHRI                           NAME OF  DEH       KHAHI JAGEER

	STATEMNET SHOWING THE POSITION AS PER AVAILABLE RECORD INCLUDING MICROFILMED VF-VII-A PREPARED DURING RE-WRITTEN PROCESS IN 1985-86 AND OWWARDS VIZ-A-VIZ THE COMPUTERIZED RECORD OF RIGHTS

	Position as per available Record in Mukhtiarkar Revenue Office
	Position of Entry Nos:&
Date of Previous Transation
	Position as per Microfilmed VF-VII-A(1985-86) supplied by the Board of Revenue
	Remarks Reasons Whether It is in Inconformity with VF-VII-A Remarks/Reasons 

	S.
No
	Latest Entry No.
	Date of entry 
	Register 
	Name of owner 
	Share 
	Survey No.
	Area 
	Register 
	Entry No.
	Date of entry 
	Register 
	Entry No.
	Date of entry 
	Name of  Owner 
	Share 
	Survey .No
	Area
	

	30
	16
	28/1/14
	VIIB
	Zulufqar Ali Shah S/O Saleh Shah 
	44%
	263 & Others
	4-14 ¾
	VIIB
	01
	17/1/11
	VIIA
	49
	30/12/85
	Syed Saleh S/O Nabi Bux Shah & Others
	Whole
	263 & Others
	2370-18
	In Confirmity

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	77
	20/11/96
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	15
	8/1/14
	VIIB
	Syed Awais Qadir Shah S/O Syed Abdul Qadir Shah & Others
	45%
	74 & Others
	455-20
	VIIB


	190

164
	6/6/08

11/3/05
	VIIA
	33 34 & Others
	30/12/85
	Basheer Ahmed & Others
	Whole
	74 & Others
	77-
	In Confirmity

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	52
	22/5/91
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	




	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


SIGNATURE OF MUKHTIARKAR 		SIGNATURE OF ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER			SIGNATURE OF VERIFYING OFFICER OF DIRECTOR/RRO (E&I)
NAME_______________________		NAME__________________________________			NAME___________________________________________________
